
2026 PROGRAM COMMITTEE 
   Co-Chairs:    
 Carlos E. Monteiro cmonteiro@suffolk.edu   
 Jennifer B. Robinson jrobinson2@salemstate.edu   
     
  NAME EMAIL INSTITUTION 
Area 
I 

Presidential Panels Natasha Frost n.frost@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 

Area 
II 

Perspectives on Crime  Walter Forrest walter.forrest@ul.ie University of Limerick 

1 Biological, Bio-social, and Psychological 
Perspectives  

Joseph Schwartz jaschwartz@fsu.edu Florida State University 

2 Developmental and Life Course 
Perspectives 

Michael Rocque mrocque@bates.edu Bates College 

3 Strain, Learning, and Control Theories Carter Hay chay@fsu.edu Florida State University 
4 Labeling and Interactionist Theories Breanna Boppre bboppre@urban.org Urban Institute 
5 Routine Activities and Situational 

Perspectives 
Chris Guerra cguerra7@utep.edu The University of Texas at El Paso 

6 Deterrence, Rational Choice and Offender 
Decision-Making 

Kyle Thomas thomaskj@umsl.edu University of Maryland 

7 Social Disorganization and Community 
Dynamics 

Andrea Boyles aboyles@tulane.edu Tulane University 

8 Feminist Perspectives Vivian C. Smith vivian.smith@eastern.edu Eastern University 
9 Theories of Conflict, Oppression, and 

Inequality 
Ash Stephens asteph24@uic.edu University of Illinois Chicago 

Area 
III 

Types of Offending Joshua Freilich jfreilich@jjay.cuny.edu John Jay College 

10 Violence and Violent Crime Emma Fridel efridel@fsu.edu Florida State University 
11 Property and Public Order Crime Sue-Ming Yang syang10@gmu.edu George Mason University 
12 Drugs and Drug Crime Wilson Palacios Wilson_Palacios@uml.edu University of Massachusetts Lowell 
13 Family and Intimate Partner Violence Max Osborn max.osborn@villanova.edu Villanova University 
14 Rape and Sexual Assault  Kylie Reale kylie.reale@siu.edu Southern Illinois University 
15 Human Trafficking Meredith Dank mdank@nyu.edu Marron Institute 
16 White Collar and Corporate Crime Adam Ghazi-Tehrani aghazite@iu.edu Indiana University 
17 Organized Crime  Randol Contreras randol.contreras@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside 
18 Identity Theft and Cyber Crime Binneh Minteh bminteh@salemstate.edu Salem State University 
19 State Crime, Political Crime, and 

Terrorism 
Noah Turner  noahturner@unomaha.edu University of Nebraska Omaha 

20 Hate Crime Sarah Lockwood sarahl@usf.edu University of South Florida 



Area 
IV 

Correlates of Crime Gregory Zimmerman g.zimmerman@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 

21 Gangs and Co-offenders Robert J. Durán rjduran@tamu.edu Texas A&M University 
22 Substance Use and Abuse Angela Taylor ataylo14@uncfsu.edu Fayetteville State University 
23 Trauma and Mental Health Kayla Bates bates.k@northeastern.edu Massachusetts Department of 

Corrections 
24 Race and Ethnicity Kanika Samuels Wortley kanika.samuels-wortley@ontariotechu.ca Ontario Tech University 
25 Immigration/Migration Jacob Stowell j.stowell@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
26 Neighborhoods and Communities Riley Tucker rqt5439@psu.edu Penn State University 
27 Sex, Gender, and Sexuality  Beck Strah bstrah@rwu.edu Roger Williams University 
28 Structural Correlates of Crime Ben Feldmeyer feldmebn@ucmail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati 
29 Bullying, Harassment, and Abuse Tara Sutton tsutton@soc.msstate.edu Mississippi State University 
30 Social Ties & Social Networks Cassie McMillan c.mcmillan@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
31 Adolescence and School Experiences Truth Akins Truth.Akins@fresnocitycollege.edu Fresno City College 
Area 
V 

Victimization Jillian Turanovic jillian.turanovic@colorado.edu University of Colorado Boulder 

32 Causes and Correlates of Victimization Cooper Maher maherca@mail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati 
33 Policy and Prevention of Victimization Lisa Monchalin lisa.monchalin@kpu.ca Kwantlen Polytechnic University 
34 Consequences of Victimization Megan Augustyn ma22br@fsu.edu Florida State University 
Area 
VI 

Justice System Responses Sean Varano svarano@rwu.edu Roger Williams University 

35 Police Organization and Training Samantha Simon sjsimon@arizona.edu The University of Arizonia 
36 Police Legitimacy and Community 

Relations 
Ermus St. Louis e.stlouis@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 

37 Police Misconduct Ayanna Miller-Smith miller-smith.a@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
38 Policing: Strategies, Interventions, & 

Evaluations 
Jessica Gillooly  jgillooly@suffolk.edu Suffolk University 

39 Prosecutorial Discretion and Plea 
Bargaining 

Christopher Thomas c.p.thomas@rutgers.edu Rutgers University 

40 Pretrial Justice Stacie St. Louis sst.louis@american.edu American University 
41 Courts & Sentencing Jeff Ulmer jtu100@psu.edu Penn State University 
42 Capital Punishment Alicia Girgenti alicia.girgenti@wne.edu Western New England University 
43 Jails & Prisons Kelsey Engstrom Kelsey.Engstrom@ucsf.edu University of California San 

Francisco 
44 The Prison Experience Vivian Aranda-Hughes hughe481@msu.edu Michigan State University 
45 Prison Education & Jail/Prison Programs Abigail Ballou aballou@bu.edu Boston University 
46 Prisoner Reentry Eileen Kirk ekirk@fitchburgstate.edu Fitchburg State University 
47 Community Corrections Amber Wilson wilsoam@uwec.edu University of Wisconsin - Eau Claire 
48 The Juvenile Justice System Stuti Kokkalera sxk078@shsu.edu Sam Houston State University 

mailto:rqt5439@psu.edu


49 Collateral Consequences of Justice 
System Involvement 

Jeb Booth jbooth@salemstate.edu Salem State University 

Area 
VII 

Alternative Responses & Policy 
Innovation 

Kylie Reale kylie.reale@siu.edu Southern Illinois University 

50 Federal, State, & Local Justice Policy Shenique S. Thomas-Davis shdavis@bmcc.cuny.edu Borough of Manhattan Community 
College 

51 Guns and Gun Policy  Madison Gerdes madison.gerdes@mso.umt.edu University of Montana 
52 Institutional Responses DeMarcus Jenkins demarcus@upenn.edu University of Pennsylvania 
53 Community Responses Valerie Anderson valerie.anderson@umsl.edu University of Missouri - St. Louis 
54 Public Health Claire Strange cs3846@drexel.edu Drexel University 
55 Law, Technology, & Legal Change Sarah Lageson s.lageson@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
56 Abolition Korey Tillman k.tillman@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
57 Activism & Social Movements Justin Tetrault jtetraul@ualberta.ca University of Alberta 
58 Inequality and Justice Chelsea Farrell c_farrell@uri.edu The University of Rhode Island 
Area 
VIII 

Perceptions of Crime & Justice Kevin Wozniak kevin.wozniak@mu.ie Maynooth University 

59 Media & Social Construction of Crime Andrew Baranauskas abaranauskas@brockport.edu SUNY Brockport 
60 Public Opinion about Crime & Justice Colleen Berryessa colleen.berryessa@rutgers.edu Rutgers University 
61 Fear of Crime and Perceived Risk Leah Butler butlerlh@ucmail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati 
Area 
IX 

Comparative & Historical Perspectives:  Chae Jaynes jaynes@usf.edu University of South Florida 

62 Cross-National Comparison of Crime & 
Justice 

Ekaterina Botchkovar e.botchkovar@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 

63 Historical Comparisons of Crime & Justice Chad Posick CPosick@georgiasouthern.edu Georgia Southern University 
64 Globalization, Crime, & Justice Myunghoon Roh myunghoon.roh@salve.edu Salve Regina University 
65 Human Rights Sesha Kethineni srkethineni@pvamu.edu Prairie View A&M University 
Area 
X 

Critical Criminology Nickie Phillips nphillips@sfc.edu St. Francis College 

66 Green Criminology Kimberly Barrett kbarret7@emich.edu Eastern Michigan University 
67 Queer Criminology Vanessa Panfil vpanfil@odu.edu Old Dominion University 
68 Cultural Criminology Sara Salman sara.salman@vuw.ac.nz Victoria University of Wellington 
69 Critical Perspectives in Criminology Sebastian Sclofsky jsclofsky@csustan.edu California State University, 

Stanislaus 
Area 
XI 

Methodology Daniel Butler hdbutler@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

70 Advances in Quantitative Methods Robert Apel ra437@scj.rutgers.edu Rutgers University 
71 Advances in Qualitative Methods Danielle Rudes dsr035@shsu.edu Sam Houston State University 
72 Advances in Evaluation Research Katherine Hazen k.hazen@northeastern.edu Northeastern University 
73 Advances in Experimental Methods Rylan Simpson rylan_simpson@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University 
74 Advances in Teaching Methods Angela Bryant bryant.74@osu.edu Ohio State University 



Area 
XII 

Diversity & Inclusion Carole Gibbs gibbsca1@msu.edu Michigan State University 

Area 
XIII 

Lightning Talk Sessions Zina T. McGee Zina.McGee@hamptonu.edu Hampton University 

Area 
XIV 

Roundtable Sessions Stacie St. Louis sst.louis@american.edu American University 

Area 
XV 

Poster Sessions Sheena Case asc@asc41.org   

Area 
XVI 

Author Meets Critics Kevin Wozniak kevin.wozniak@mu.ie Maynooth University 

Area 
XVII 

Methods Workshop  Carlos Monteiro and 
Jennifer Robinson 

ascprogram2026@gmail.com   

  Quantitative Methods       
  Qualitative Methods       
  Other Workshop       
Area 
XVIII 

Professional Development/Students 
Meet Scholars 

Sheldon Zhang Sheldon_Zhang@uml.edu University of Massachusetts Lowell 

Area 
XIX 

Ethics Panels Mike Reisig mreisig1@asu.edu Arizonia State University 

Area 
XX 

Policy Panels Donna Selman dlselma@ilstu.edu Illinois State University 

Ara 
XXI 

Peterson Workshop Ruth Peterson peterson.5@osu.edu Ohio State University 

Area 
XXII 

Graduate Poster Competition Heath Grant hgrant@jjay.cuny.edu John Jay College 

 

mailto:hgrant@jjay.cuny.edu

